
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Water Valve and Fire Hydrant Locate and Assessment (City of East Point 
Contract No. 2016-1585) [DeKalb Cooperative Agreement] 

Contract No. 1259927 

Procurement Technician Nia Wilson Laing 

Date Solicitation Proposal 

Rates Expires 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of 

expiring/expired contract 

Water Valve and Fire Hydrant Locate and Assessment (City of East Point

Contract No. 2016-1585) [DeKalb Cooperative Agreement]

Contract No. 1259927

Pure Technologies U.S., Inc. dba Wachs Water Services (a Xylem, Inc. 

brand) 

Previous Contract Number, 

Contractor Name and Award 

Amount 

$5,249,250.00 

Contract No. 1259927

Pure Technologies U.S., Inc. dba Wachs Water Services 

(a Xylem, Inc. brand) 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

$2,110,876.50 

Contract No. 1259927

Pure Technologies U.S., Inc. dba Wachs Water Services 

(a Xylem, Inc. brand) 

Prime Contractor Information 

and LSBE – Subcontractor 

Pure Technologies U.S., Inc. dba Wachs Water Services 

(a Xylem, Inc. brand) (Prime)  

Ryan S McKeon, Chief Executive Officer  

Years In Business: 15 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 11 

Attachments User Department Change Order Request No.1 


